
 

CONDITIONS BY CASINO "SHANGRI LA" MINSK (BELARUS) 

Casino Junkets Portal 
CJ Agency “Away Game” (Ukraine) 
Phone: + 380 98 21 77 111 (Viber, WhatsApp) 
Web-site: http://casinojunkets.info 
E-mail: manager@casinojunkets.info 

 Category 
Junket Tour 

Deposit per person 

Overall, the minimum 
number of play hours 

 The minimum total 
number of play hours 
     (per day) 

Individual offer - 

BRONZE 

$5000-9999 

3 days 

SILVER 

$10000-19999 

3 days 

Go to w ebsite 

GOLD 

$20000-49999 

3 days 

PLATINUM 

$50000 + 

3 days 

       The total number of play hours should be 15 hours per tour. 
You can win back that time in any player mode, according to the agreement 
                        with casino administration. 

- 

The minimum bet on games per spin or hand 

+ + 

Roulette (spin) 

Card games 
  (hand) 

Slot machines 

75 

50 

2 

150 

100 

5 

Transfers 

300 

200 

10 

750 

500 

25 

Reimbursement of 
   return ticket 

      Shuttle from 
the airport to the casino 
        or a hotel 

Transfers casino- 
hotel, hotel-casino 
 where necessary 

Economy 

+ 

Business 

+ 

Business 

+ 

Business + 1 guest 

+ 

+ + 

Accommodation 

+ + 

Hotel accommodation 
    for 1 person 

Hotel accommodation 
    for 2 persons 

        Food and 
soft drinks in the casino 

The Casino Bar 

Double 4 * 

- 

Double 5 * 

- 

Meals 

Deluxe 5 * 

- 

Luxury 5 * 

+ 

+ 

+ 

+ 

+ 
             Discount on the game 
(to be paid only based on the results of the trip) 

+ 

+ 

+ 

+ 

Customer discount Negotiable Negotiable Negotiable Negotiable 

http://casinojunkets.info/
manager@casinojunkets.info
http://casinojunkets.info/2017/02/18/casino-shangri-la-minsk-belarus/

