CONDITIONS BY CASINO "SHANGRI LA" MINSK (BELARUS)



Casino Junkets Portal CJ Agency "Away Game" (Ukraine)
Phone: + 380 98 21 77 111 (Viber, Whats App)
Web-site: http://casinojunkets.info
E-mail: manager@casinojunkets.info

Go to w ebsite

Category Junket Tour	BRONZE	SILVER	GOLD	PLATINUM
Deposit per person	\$5000-9999	\$10000-19999	\$20000-49999	\$50000 +
Overall, the minimum number of play hours	3 days	3 days	3 days	3 days
The minimum total number of play hours (per day)	The total number of play hours should be 15 hours per tour. You can win back that time in any player mode, according to the agreement with casino administration.			
Individual offer	-		+	+
The minimum bet on games per spin or hand				
Roulette (spin)	75	150	300	750
Card games (hand)	50	100	200	500
Slot machines	2	5	10	25
Transfers				
Reimbursement of return ticket	Economy	Business	Business	Business + 1 guest
Shuttle from the airport to the casino or a hotel	+	+	+	+
Transfers casino- hotel, hotel-casino where necessary	+	+	+	+
Accommodation				
Hotel accommodation for 1 person	Double 4 *	Double 5 *	Deluxe 5 *	Luxury 5 *
Hotel accommodation for 2 persons	-			+
Meals				
Food and soft drinks in the casino	+	+	+	+
The Casino Bar	+	+	+	+
Discount on the game (to be paid only based on the results of the trip)				
Customer discount	Negotiable	Negotiable	Negotiable	Negotiable